10901 Louisiana Ave. S. * Bloomington, MN 55438
Phone (952)-983-2026 * Fax (952)-983-2030

1-800-446-6106

CREDIT APPLICATION

Note: You must be in business for at least one year to be considered for an open account.

m Paray DispLay InpusTrIES, Inc.

Company’s Legal Name

-dba-

Street Address

Mailing Address

City State Zip Code
Telephone ( ) Fax #

Year Business Established Nature of Business (i.e. clothing)

Accounts Payable Contact A/P Phone:

Corporations:

State of Incorporation D&B #
Officers Name: Title
Officers Name: Title

Proprietorship Or Partnership:

Principals Name: Title

Principals Name: Title

Credit References: Application will not be processed without at least 3 suppliers listed. Please do not use
telephone, data, or utility companies.

Bank : Name Phone# Fax# Account# and Contact
Suppliers: Name Phone# Fax# Account#
(1

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

Please note: Upon approval of your credit for open terms, a down payment may be required on initial order. You are
hereby authorized to contact any and all of the above regarding our credit standing

Signature Title Date

Please Fax to: (952) 983-2030



